A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 o

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Monday to Friday

'I:i:. Houses for sale

SACRIFICE SALE !!!

Beautiful 4 bedroom bungalow w/workshop
and office on over an acre! Gorgeous
property! Southeast outskirts of Fergus. A-
1 location for business! Swimming, boating
and best brown trout fishing in Ontario in
area! 35 min. from Georgetown! Only
$188, 000. 1- 519-787-0547.

'I:E. Private sales

GEORGETOWN, attractive 3 bedroom, all
brick bungalow, tastefully decorated.
Hardwood floors, near schools and
shopping. Open House - August 11th
between 2 - 5 pm. - 12 Stevens Cres.
Georgetown. 873-7632

Industrial
/commercial s

TO RENT
INDUSTRIAL SPACE
15,000 SQ. FT.
OFFICE SPACE,
9,000 SQ. FT.

CALL 877-3271 OR 457-3999

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN, Downtown, garage
storage, 20'x24', dry, concrete floor, secure.
$95. 905-873-0688

STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 560 sq. ft., air
cond. space in the busy Knolcrest Centre.

Ideal for office or convenience service
type business. 877-0202

ll3’ Business Service

ADVERTISE on the Intemet NOW! Lawyer
approved, Will & Power of Attorney kits

(519) 853-3663

COMPUTERIZED Bookkeeping Services
available. Reasonable rates. References

available. (519) 853-0113

CUSTOM Creations - Calligraphic writing
for all business and personal occasions.
Call (519) 853-3153

l I z . Rental service

TRY our inflatable amusement bounce
for that special occasion. We specialize
in Birthday parties, Company picnics,
promotions and fund raisers. For info and
rates call Castle Amusements. 519-853-
3197

Apartments &

fl ats for rent

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Oid
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2 bedroom basement apt, use of large
yard, two parking, close to GO, 877-3194
for an appointment

2 bedroom main floor, coin laundry, close
to Go and Downtown Georgetown, parking,
$665. plus utilities. Sept. 1. 877-3862

m Apartments &
flats for ren

BRIGHT, airy, 2 bedroom, with attic storage
& balcony, 2nd fioor, downtown Georgetown
(office below), 1 car over night parking, A/C,
$830 plus hydro, avail. Sept. 1dt, 877-
5113.

2 Bedroom upper flat, all utilities, washer,
furnished, optional, not suitable for small
child or pets. Use of backyard. 10 min. to
Georgetown on Trafalgar Rd. $700. month.
(519) 853-3537

ACTON, 2 bedroom apt., near downtown,
newly renovated. $695. plus hydro. Avail.
Sept. 1. (519) 856-9275

ACTON, 3 bedroom, $550/mth plus hydro.
(519) 853-3940 during business hours.
(905)794-2718 after 6 pm.

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one bedroom apt.,
(519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all fumishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BUNGALOW, main floor, 3 bedroom, first
Sept. $925.: Basement, 2 bedroom Aug.
17th, $750. (Utilities, appliances, laundry,
parking, outdoor storage included) No
dogs. Days 1-5, nights 6 -9. 873-7507

CLEAN one bedroom, all appliances,
including dishwasher and balcony, newly
renovated, air, $775. 877-8836

BACHELOR + small room in Georgetown,
includes parking, utilities except hydro,
coin laundry in building, near GO train, Aug.
1, $500 + Hydro, first & last and hydro
deposit. references. (519)853-1242

GEORGETOWN small one bedroom apt.,
avail. immediately bright main floor unit,
no pets, $645/mth (905)846-2522

GEORGETOWN, Aug 1, 1 bedroom
$546/mth. no-pets. Call Peter 877-5211

GEORGETOWN, 1BDRM apt.,in small
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